
 

 

WVAS-FM PUBLIC RADIO STATION 

SENIOR/EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT STAFF 

 

NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Lois Russell VP, Marketing & Strategic Communications 334-229-4483 lrussell@alasu.edu 

Candy Capel Station Manager 334-229-5076 ccapel@alasu.edu 

Milton Shirdan Program Director 334-229-4246 mshirdan@alasu.edu 

Melanie Hogan News Director 334-229-4706 mhogan@alasu.edu 

Kevin Murry Production Technician 334-229-4794 kmurry@alasu.edu 

Temeki Tolbert Program Assistant 334-229-4708 ttolbert@alasu.edu 
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